[bookmark: _Hlk66802522]  Udienza del 28.01.2026
Dalle ore 9.00 (predibattimentali)
1. RGT 754/24 RGNR 2175/23 CONTALDO Alfonso  
2. RGT 1121/25 RGNR 565/25 ADILETTA Mario  
3. [bookmark: _Hlk213161722]RGT 1093/25 RGNR 4687/24 AMATO Sonia + 4 
4. RGT 14/25 RGNR 3766/22 NAPOLI Giovanna  
5. RGT 55/24 RGNR 1156/23 TREGLIA Enrico  
6. RGT 581/25 RGNR 1994/24 SIANI Sabato 
(istruttorie)
7. RGT 951/21 RGNR 1666/20 FISICHELLA Raffaele 
8. RGT 832/25 RGNR 913/19 FERRAIOLI Guglielmo 
9. R.G.T 548/22 RGNR 1427/21 VELLUCCI Vincenzo  
10. RGT 431/22 RGNR 676/18 AMETRANO Marco 
11. R.G. 438/22 RGNR 5336/20 ESPOSITO Gaetano 
12. R.G. 981/22 RGNR 4760/19 GIORDANO Gennaro 
13. R.G. 981/22 RGNR 3931/20 SENATORE Annunziata   
14. [bookmark: _Hlk214971618]R.G. 409/23 RGNR 4461/19 RIZZI Vincenzo
15. R.G. 1413/21 RGNR 3131/18 AVVENTURATO Pasquale
16. R.G. 25/25 RGNR 4721/22 DE COLA Margherita
17. R.G. 1755/24 RGNR 2545/22 GIORDANO Romualdo  
18. R.G. 1276/23 RGNR 2638/21 DI PRISCO Angelo  
19. [bookmark: _Hlk216363588]R.G. 260/22 RGNR 6100/18 ROMANAZZI Carlo + 2 
20. [bookmark: _Hlk219281254]R.G. 433/22 RGNR  1456/20 BOFFARDI Filippo 
21. R.G. 641/21 RGNR  8446/19 PETROSINO Raffaele 
22. R.G. 953/21 RGNR 3614/18 CHATOINE Abdenbi 
23. R.G. 482/21 RGNR 2234/16 PAUCIULO Aniello 
24. R.G. 1228/23 RGNR 2551/21 BERGAMELLI Andrea 
                                                                
 Il Presidente, dott. Massimo Palumbo
